Name: Date: Period:

the processing cycle

1. IUAOD NIUPT

2. RITNPRE

3. ATERPSRENLIR

4. I[ELXP

5. LPTETRO

6. KKPICADS

7. KRTCA

8. AALKBLCTR

9. OTSLEORUIN

10. LFPPOY SIDK

11. OFTO OUSME

12. TAMNOGTFRI

13. RGPAOMR

14. OYBEKDAR

15. RTELNCSCPAONIA

16. BEATADSA

17. TORP

18. AHRD DIREV

19. PLFPOxY KDIS

20. ERITDC CASCSE

21. CSLREUT

22. SPROERSOC

23. MPTIABx

24. OFYTPCOS

25. RT=SEOC

26. PTVAEDREI

27. NUTPI ICSEVDE

28. TSMYES IUNT
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
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OIEVD ORTP

BUS

ABR CEDO ARREDE

PC ADRC

TSAMR RCDA

XEOPNINAS SOTL

NCASERN

AKPRESE NDPNEDETE

HCOUT APD

LAKTLARBC

OVEDI TPRO

ACTMPINON RNRIEPT




